

NDPS Case No.07/2022

Later order 13 Dated: 26.09.2024

The date is fixed for evidence .

Accused persons are produced from JC and placed on dock.

One witness is present and examined in full and discharged as PW7.

During evidence some documents are marked as exhibit 24, 25, 26, 27,,
28 & 29 and also Mat exhibit P-2/PW7.

Fix 25.11.2024 & 26.11.2024 for evidence & production.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Judge, Special Court under
N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.
JO Code-WB00787**