

NDPS Case 07/2022

Order No 21 Dated 27.01.2025

Record is putup today as earlier date was holiday as 4th Saturday.

Special PP is present along with hazira.

Accused person and witness PW7 was not present.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 24.02.2025 & 27.02.2025 for evidence and production.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Judge, Special Court Under
N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.**